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12 B AR R iE R

R HNo. 1 1314 &F 4><100m )= L— B4 LRk

H ARG 8% 3:36. KA BiE FAK EE. EE & BH B AKX (2019)
EERK 3:48. 74 AW ®RE, =H §FEE ZE#HAE. B HTF EEER (2022)
ESREEE 3:48.74 AL KB, TH H4. REHcE. 2F fF EEE (2022)
B hsrsnss 3:57.63 #F ZEAaF. ODRE SN BE. BEF TR oSI@mE (2015)
BB
£E05% 3:59.55 #F HAF. &M Bk, kORI EF FH oFSI@mEED (2015)
B K T—L% FE R T Rk FINA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/4 DFzZ@EED o] 4:06. 43 616
BHF HE 2 (0.65) 29.16 59. 28 59.28 JOCE
=5 i 1 (+0.30) 29.31  1:01.50  2:00.78
BA O# 12 (+0.23) 29.41  1:01.89  3:02.67
WE 12 (+0.60) 30.46  1:03.76  4:06.43
2 1/5 NS1D e} 4:08. 23 602
B R f2  (0.73) 28.72 59. 68 59.68 JOCE
Al E 3 (+0.34) 29.90  1:02.35  2:02.03
Xl #3R 2 (+0.26) 30.29  1:03.59  3:05.62
AR BF 2 (+0.27) 29.60  1:02.61  4:08.23
3 1/6 4 r<2@FED e} 4:09. 42 594
BH P 2 (0.68) 30.08 1:02.66 1:02.66
wE HE 2  (+0.17) 30.25  1:02.72  2:05.38
ER tiE 2 (+0.26) 30.06 1:02.25  3:07.63
B F4E 2 (+0.37) 29.18  1:01.79  4:09.42
4 1/T JSSKARD theg 4:11.81 577
BAR =i F3  (0.80) 30.08 1:02.78 1:02.78
mAR RZE 2 (+0.29) 29.54  1:01.59  2:04.37
KEFE B F3  (+0.17) 30.26  1:03.64  3:08.01
EeF S - F 3 (+0.45b) 29.92  1:03.80  4:11.81
5 1/2 A4+ D =af= 4:15. 71 551
Al EIR 2  (0.68) 30.75 1:03.77  1:03.77
TR [E4] 2 (+0.22) 29.83  1:02.21  2:05.98
=yl 2 f1 (+0.42) 30.19  1:02.91  3:08.89
wmE FHE g1 (+0.37) 30.99 1:06.82  4:15.71
6 1/1 BIGIEERD g 4:21.54 515
HH BN F2  (0.62) 30.46  1:04.28  1:04.28
AE BT 1 (+0.39) 31.55  1:05.90 2:10.18
WiF K5 2  (+0.15H) 30.43  1:04.40 3:14.58
INE D f3  (+0.31) 31.63  1:06.96  4:21.54
7 1/8 =wvyomEilD g 4:25.23 494
X EX 2 (0.74) 31.60  1:06.29  1:06.29
dEtH—FK 3 (+0.30) 31.35  1:06.74  2:13.03
KETETE 3  (+0.59) 32.84  1:07.41  3:20.44
FIFEET h3  (+0.16) 30.26  1:04.79  4:25.23
1/3 #HOSS D — =i
h3 (- )
h3 (- )
h3 (- )
h3 (- )

Printing:2023/7/9 8:56 SEIKO Swimming Results System



